11 Nisan 2023 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:13:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

At ismi
ZILOSUM(12)
MUSYILDIZI(11)
KEFERKUP HANIM(10)
SABIRLI EFE(7)
BECERIKLI EZGI(8)
DAGINYANKISI(3)
ALTIN MAHIR(1)
OGLUMDORUK(6)
HIRAMAR(9)
KRALEFE(5)
KARASIMSEK(4)

ALTINBARAN(2)

Yas
3yad

3yad
3ydd
3yde
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yde
3yad
3yke
3yde

3yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)136.000 &
1.)39.100 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
SARRAF - SANLIHANM

ODINHAN - PARAAVCS|
TOMEZ BEY - TATLIM
SARRAF - UCANSOY
TURBO - BERILSU
BAHARSAH - SENPAL
OZDURAN - GULDUREN
TURBO - ERGUWAN
SARRAF - AHUCEREN
ENDEREFE - IYONE
SIMSEGIM- SEVDA K2ZI

OZGUNHAN - ARZUHANM

SARTLI 1/DHOW
2.)54400 v
2)15.640 ¢
Siklet Jokey
55 MKIYAK
55 N.DEMR
55 E.CANKAYA
57 E.AKKILIC
55 E.SINCAN
57 MS.CELIK
57 MG.ARSLAN
57 Y.CENGIiZ
55 SER.YILDIZ
57 AAKDEMR
57 MISIK
57 DKIP

GANYAN(12) 9,00 4, IKILi(11/12) 31,70 4, SIRALI IKiLi(12/11) 92,95 t

Sahip
MUS. DOGAN

KUT. SACAN
iSM TEKINALP
ALI POLAT

YIL. TEKINALP
EM. TURAN
VEH. YAWZ
MAH. KARAKECI
YUS. CETIN
MEH. KILING
SEY. KARAKAN

Z MEH. KARAKOG

57 kg,
3.)27.200 v
3)7.820 %

Antrenérii Derece
C.KATI 1.07.89
MSUSEN 1.08.33
Y.CANKAYA 1.08.75
KE.YILMAZ 1.08.81
ADING 1.08.90
GKOSE 1.09.10
BAH.GOK 1.09.35
MY.KILING 1.10.63
MY.KILING 1.10.88
MY.KILING 1.11.08
MSUSEN 1.11.72
BUN.POLAT  Kosmaz

1000 Gim
4.)13.600 ¢
4.)3910¢
Gny AGF st Fark G Cik.
900 7.776) 12 3Boy
420 12553) 8 3Boy
1170 6.19(7) 2 Boyun
12,60 4.5(9) 5  Yarim Boy
13,85 554(8) 3
695 1518(2) 6
480 10.39(5) 11
640 11.714) 9
2350 294(10) 1
265 2057(1) 4
2940 209(11) 10 10 Boy
057(12) 7

Adana Hipdromu (1. Yans Giinii)

HP



